PCAT/ Lunch Schedule

10:50 AM

11:30 AM

11:35 AM

12:15 PM

11:30 AM

12:15 PM

12:25 PM

1:10 PM

1:15 PM

2:00 PM

Lunch 1= 7/8
Lunch 2 = 6th
PCAT 7/8
PCAT 7/8
PCAT - 6th

PCAT Teachers:

PE: Anderson & Myers

7/8 Health: Myers
Leadership/6th health: Haden
Art: Stroud

Band: Carstensen

WAMS: Plouhar
Drama: Royse

Orchestra: Trolley

ASPEN 7/8 Team - Cadarette, Lambert, Lindgren, Otte & Wallace
Blue Day Gold Day

8:40 AM 9:40 AM Core 1 8:40 AM 9:40 AM Core 4

9:50 AM 10:50 AM Core 2 9:50 AM 10:50 AM Core 5
10:50 AM 11:30 AM Lunch 1 10:50 AM 11:30 AM Lunch 1
11:30 AM 12:15 PM PCAT 11:30 AM 12:15 PM INC
12:25 PM  1:25 PM Core 3 12:25PM  1:10 PM PCAT

1:35 PM 2:00 PM HR 1:20 PM 2:00 PM HR

2:05 PM 2:45 PM Office Hours 2:05 PM 2:45 PM Office Hours

MANZANITA 7/8 Team - Caruso, Gonzalez, Healy, Holderman & VanKuiken
Blue Day Gold Day

8:40 AM 9:40 AM Core 1 8:40 AM 9:40 AM Core 3

9:50 AM 10:50 AM Core 2 9:50 AM 10:50 AM Core 4
10:50 AM 11:30 AM Lunch 1 10:50 AM 11:30 AM Lunch 1
11:30 AM 12:15 PM INC 11:30 AM 12:15 PM PCAT
12:25 PM  1:10 PM PCAT 12:25 PM 1:25 PM Core 5

1:20 PM 2:00 PM HR 1:35 PM 2:00 PM HR

2:05 PM 2:45 PM Office Hours 2:05 PM 2:45 PM Office Hours

Cascades = Oehler, Multanen, Pryor& Werthaiser

SEQUOIA 7/8 Team - Atanes, Carvalhaes, Craugh, Inada & Julian
Blue Day Gold Day

8:40 AM 9:40 AM Core 1 8:40 AM 9:40 AM Core 3

9:50 AM 10:50 AM Core 2 9:50 AM 10:50 AM Core 4
10:50 AM 11:30 AM Lunch 1 10:50 AM 11:30 AM Lunch 1
11:30 AM 12:15 PM PCAT 11:30 AM 12:15 PM PCAT
12:25PM  1:10 PM INC 12:25 PM  1:25 PM Core 5

1:20 PM 2:00 PM HR 1:35 PM 2:00 PM HR

2:05 PM 2:45PM Office Hours 2:05 PM 2:45 PM Office Hours

SISKIYOUS = Cusenza, Hardy, Hutchins & Street

Blue Day
8:40 AM
9:10 AM
9:45 AM

10:45 AM

11:35 AM

12:15 PM
1:15 PM
2:05 PM

9:05 AM
9:40 AM
10:35 AM
11:35 AM
12:15 PM
1:05 PM
2:00 PM
2:45 PM

HR

INC

Core 1

Core 2
Lunch

Core 3
PCAT
Office Hours

Gold Day

8:40 AM 9:05 AM HR

9:10 AM  9:40 AM INC

9:45 AM 10:35 AM Core 1
10:45 AM 11:35 AM Core 2
11:35 AM 12:15 PM Lunch
12:15PM 1:05 PM Core 3

1:15PM 2:00 PM PCAT

2:05PM 2:45PM Office Hours
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AMS Schedules 2020-21

Working WEDNESDAYS

WEDNESDAY PCAT/ Lunch Schedule

. PCAT Teachers:
10:35 AM 11:20 AM Office Hours PE: Anderson & Myers
11:20 AM 12:00 PM Lunch 7/8 Health: Myers WAMS: Plouhar
12:00 PM 12:55 PM Applied Leaming Leadership/6th health: Haden Drama: Royse
. . . . Art: Stroud
U e A Aplizel Lezming Band: Carstensen Orchestra: Trolley
ASPEN 7/8 Team - Cadarette, Lambert, Lindgren, Otte & Wallace
Wednesdays
8:40 AM 9:35 AM HR
9:45 AM 10:30 AM INC
10:35 AM 11:20 AM Office Hours
11:20 AM 12:00 PM Lunch
12:00 PM 12:55 PM Applied Leamning
1:00 PM 1:55 PM Applied Learning
MANZANITA  7/8 Team - Caruso, Gonzalez, Healy, Holderman & VanKuiken
Wednesdays
8:40 AM 9:35 AM HR
9:45 AM 10:30 AM INC
10:35 AM 11:20 AM Office Hours
11:20 AM 12:00 PM Lunch
12:00 PM 12:55 PM Applied Leaming
1:00 PM 1:55 PM Applied Learning
SEQUOIA 7/8 Team - Atanes, Carvalhaes, Craugh, Inada & Julian
Wednesdays
8:40 AM 9:35 AM HR
9:45 AM 10:30 AM INC
10:35 AM 11:20 AM Office Hours
11:20 AM 12:00 PM Lunch
12:00 PM 12:55 PM Applied Leaming
1:00 PM 1:55 PM Applied Learning

Cascades = Oehler, Multanen, Pryor& Werthaiser

SISKIYOUS = Cusenza, Hardy, Hutchins & Street

8:40 AM
9:45 AM
10:35 AM
11:20 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM

Wednesdays

9:35 AM
10:30 AM
11:20 AM
12:00 PM
12:55 PM

1:55 PM

HR

INC

Office Hours
Lunch

Applied Learning
Applied Learing
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